
Research Policy and Strategy Officer/Adviser

Ambassador(s):
Adele Del Bello, RESTART Foundation, 

       adele.delbello@fondazione-restart.it 
Cristina Manjón Castro, Blanquerna Foundation,
cristinamanjoncastro@gmail.com

Associate Ambassador(s):
Mariangela Lupo, Universitá degli Studi di Bari Aldo Moro,
mariangela.lupo@uniba.it
Linda Margaret Warnier, UC Louvain, linda@warnier.net

RM Roadmap Contact Partner:
EARMA: projects@earma.org 

Research Grant Officer/ Adviser (Pre-Award)

Ambassador(s):
Marco Berzano, Università Politecnica delle Marche,
m.berzano@univpm.it 
Bedanna Bapuly, Austrian Academy of Sciences,
bedanna.bapuly@oeaw.ac.at

Associate Ambassador(s):
Cristina Bartocci, Institut Curie Research Center,
cristina.bartocci@curie.fr
Elena Sultana, University of Malta, elena.sultana@um.edu.mt

RM Roadmap Contact Partner:
EARMA: projects@earma.org 

 The Ambassador/associate is not officially representing the RM Roadmap
project or consortium and cannot make any commitments of any kind on

behalf of the consortium.  All ambassadors and their thematic groups were
selected in accordance with experience and connectivity to existing research

management networks.

List of RM Roadmap (Thematic) Ambassadors and Associate
Ambassadors
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mailto:projects@earma.org


Research Project Manager (Post-Award)

Ambassador(s):
Andrea Carini, University of Pavia, andrea.carini@unipv. it
Riccarda Moser, EURAC, riccarda.moser@eurac.edu

Associate Ambassador(s):
Silva Mitro, Veneto Institute of Oncology- Comprehensive Cancer Center,
silva.mitro@iov.veneto.it
Sara Cristina Moreira Correia, Instituto de Telecomunicações, Lisboa,                
sara.correia@lx.it.pt

RM Roadmap Contact Partner:
EARMA: projects@earma.org 

Research Impact Officer/Adviser

Ambassador(s):
Ana Rita Claro Rodrigues, Kings College London, ar.rodrigues@kcl.ac.uk
Emma Siddall, Trinity College Dublin, emma.siddall@tcd.ie

Associate Ambassador(s):
Andreas Westermoen, University of Bergen, Andreas.westermoen@uib.no
Giovanna M R Lima,  Erasmus University Rotterdam,
Giovanna.lima@eur.nl

RM Roadmap Contact Partner:
EARMA: projects@earma.org 

Research Knowledge and Technology Transfer Officer

Ambassador(s):
Telmo André Neves Santos, CCG/ZGDV, telmo.santos@ccg.pt
Růžena Štemberková, South Bohemia University České Budějovice,
ruzena.stemberkova@seznam.cz

Associate Ambassador(s):
Juana Sanz-Garcia, IMDEA Water Insitute Madrid, juana.sanz@imdea.org

RM Roadmap Contact Partner:
  EARMA: projects@earma.org 

Research Training, Research Career Development Expert/ Officer

Ambassador(s):
Magdalena Borisova Ivanova -Saveleva, Varna Free University,
magdalena_ivanova@hotmail.com
Ana Fernandez Arin, Basque Center of Cognition, Brain, and Language,
a.fernandez@bcbl.eu

Associate Ambassador(s):
Idoia Azaldegui Alba, Polymat Foundation, Idoia.azaldegui@polymat.eu
Stefan Muehlbacher, Austrian Academy of Sciences,
stefan.muehlbachler@oeaw.ac.at

RM Roadmap Contact Partner:
EARMA: projects@earma.org 
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Research Ethics and Integrity Officer/ Manager

Ambassador(s):
Raluca-Oana Andone, Petru Poni” Macromolecular Chemistry Institute -
Romanian Academy, ralucaandone@yahoo.com 
Joana Porcel Carbonell, Barcelona Institute for Global Health (ISGLOBAL),
joana.porcel@isglobal.org

Associate Ambassador(s):
Susan Hommerson, Eindhoven University of Technology,
s.m.hommerson@tue.nl

RM Roadmap Contact Partner:
EARMA: projects@earma.org 

Research Infrastructure Officer/ Manager

Ambassador(s):
Clara Prats, University of Copenhagen, cprats@sund.ku.dk
Janni Brødbæk, OUH Odense University Hospital,
Janni.broedbaek@rsyd.dk

Associate Ambassador(s):
Marta Martins Neto, BIOPOLIS Association/CIBIO-Research Centre in
Biodiversity and Genetic Resources, marta.neto@biopolis.pt
Dilek Betes, Sabanci University Nanotechnology Research and
Application Center (SUNUM), dilek.betes@sabanciuniv.edu

RM Roadmap Contact Partner:
EARMA: projects@earma.org 

Research Data and Information Officer/ Manager

Ambassador(s):
Núria Benitez Monforte, Catalan Institute of Nanoscience and
Nanotechnology (ICN2), nuria.benitez@icn2.cat
Gökmen Zarasiz, Erciyes University, gokmenzararsiz@erciyes.edu.tr

Associate Ambassador (s):
Lisbeth Runge Larsen, Open Patient data Explorative Network,
lisbeth.runge.larsen@rsyd.dk 

RM Roadmap Contact Partner:
EARMA: projects@earma.org 

Research Evaluation and Assessment Expert

Ambassador(s):
Katarzyna Swierk,University of Gdansk, katarzyna.swierk@ug.edu.pl
Adriana Burlea- Schiopoiu, University of Craiova,
adriana.burlea@gmail.com

RM Roadmap Contact Partner:
EARMA: projects@earma.org 
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The overarching objective of RM ROADMAP is to identify and adapt the research
management capital base of the EU, including the widening countries, and emerging needs

of its current and future research management workforce to improve EU’s
competitiveness and sustain its economic performance.

The project will connect existing European networks on a smart community platform which
will enable an unprecedented co-creation process in research management in the world.
This co-creation process will gather the existing communities and expand upon them to

reach two main objectives: To create and inform a bottom-up consensus on the future of
research management in a roadmap (RM ROADMAP), and to inform about existing training,

net working, funding, and mobility opportunities.

More information: www.rmroadmap.eu
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